This product is RoHS compliant.
øD±0.5
L
0.3 Max
Vent≥8Øx10L
0.4 Max
øB±0.2
0.4±0.2

B
VE 85°C SMD SERIES
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Lelon
Part No. Fig. Value
(uF)
Case Size
(DxL mm)
Ripple
Current
Price Each
1 100 500
4 Volts
140-VE220M0GTR0305 VE-220M0GTR-0305 A 22 3 x 5.3 14 .21 .137 .099
140-VE330M0GTR0405 VE-330M0GTR-0405 A 33 4 x 5.3 31 .12 .087 .062
140-VE470M0GTR0405 VE-470M0GTR-0405 A 47 4 x 5.3 34 .12 .087 .062
140-VE680M0GTR0505 VE-680M0GTR-0505 A 68 5 x 5.3 58 .15 .10 .075
140-VE101M0GTR0505 VE-101M0GTR-0505 A 100 5 x 5.3 58 .99 .60 .49
140-VE221M0GTR0605 VE-221M0GTR-0605 A 220 6.3 x 5.3 89 .17 .112 .087
140-VE221M0GTR0607 VE-221M0GTR-0607 A 220 6.3 x 7.7 124 .18 .125 .10
140-VE331M0GTR0607 VE-331M0GTR-0607 A 330 6.3 x 7.7 124 .18 .125 .10
140-VE471M0GTR0810 VE-471M0GTR-0810 A 470 8 x 10 252 .35 .237 .175
6.3 Volts
140-VE100M0JTR0305 VE-100M0JTR-0305 A 10 3 x 5.3 16 .18 .149 .099
140-VE220M0JTR0405 VE-220M0JTR-0405 A 22 4 x 5.3 26 .11 .087 .062
140-VE330M0JTR0405 VE-330M0JTR-0405 A 33 4 x 5.3 31 .11 .087 .062
140-VE470M0JTR0405 VE-470M0JTR-0405 A 47 4 x 5.3 37 .11 .087 .062
140-VE470M0JTR0505 VE-470M0JTR-0505 A 47 5 x 5.3 50 .13 .10 .075
140-VE680M0JTR0505 VE-680M0JTR-0505 A 68 5 x 5.3 58 .13 .10 .075
140-VE101M0JTR0605 VE-101M0JTR-0605 A 100 6.3 x 5.3 89 .15 .112 .087
140-VE221M0JTR0605 VE-221M0JTR-0605 A 220 6.3 x 5.3 89 .16 .125 .087
140-VE221M0JTR0607 VE-221M0JTR-0607 A 220 6.3 x 7.7 124 .17 .137 .10
140-VE331M0JTR0607 VE-331M0JTR-0607 A 330 6.3 x 7.7 124 .18 .137 .10
140-VE471M0JTR0810 VE-471M0JTR-0810 A 470 8 x 10 290 .32 .25 .175
140-VE102M0JTR1010 VE-102M0JTR-1010 A 1000 10 x 10 430 .37 .28 .20
140-VE222M0JTR1313 VE-222M0JTR-1313 B 2200 12.5 x 13.5 890 .92 .70 .50
140-VE332M0JTR1316 VE-332M0JTR-1316 B 3300 12.5 x 16 1000 .97 .737 .525
140-VE472M0JTR1616 VE-472M0JTR-1616 B 4700 16 x 16.5 1400 1.47 1.12 .799
10 Volts
140-VE4R7M1ATR0305 VE-4R7M1ATR-0305 A 4.7 3 x 5.3 14 .21 .137 .099
140-VE100M1ATR0405 VE-100M1ATR-0405 A 10 4 x 5.3 26 .12 .087 .062
140-VE220M1ATR0505  VE-220M1ATR-0505  A 22 5 x 5.3 44 .15 .10 .075
140-VE330M1ATR0405 VE-330M1ATR-0405 A 33 4 x 5.3 31 .12 .087 .062
140-VE330M1ATR0505  VE-330M1ATR-0505  A 33 5 x 5.3 55 .15 .10 .075
140-VE470M1ATR0605  VE-470M1ATR-0605  A 47 6.3 x 5.3 75 .17 .112 .087
140-VE680M1ATR0505  VE-680M1ATR-0505  A 68 5 x 5.3 58 .15 .10 .075
140-VE680M1ATR0605 VE-680M1ATR-0605 A 68 6.3 x 5.3 89 .17 .112 .087
140-VE101M1ATR0605  VE-101M1ATR-0605  A 100 6.3 x 5.3 89 .17 .112 .087
140-VE221M1ATR0607  VE-221M1ATR-0607  A 220 6.3 x 7.7 124 .18 .125 .10
140-VE221M1ATR0810 VE-221M1ATR-0810 A 220 8 x 10 270 .35 .237 .175
140-VE331M1ATR0810  VE-331M1ATR-0810  A 330 8 x 10 290 .35 .237 .175
140-VE471M1ATR1010  VE-471M1ATR-1010  A 470 10 x 10 400 .50 .337 .25
140-VE102M1ATR1010  VE-102M1ATR-1010  A 1000 10 x 10 430 .50 .337 .25
140-VE222M1ATR1313  VE-222M1ATR-1313  B 2200 12.5 x 13.5 890 1.03 .687 .512
140-VE332M1ATR1616  VE-332M1ATR-1616  B 3300 16 x 16.5 1300 1.58 1.06 .799
140-VE472M1ATR1616  VE-472M1ATR-1616  B 4700 16. x 16.5 1400 1.70 1.13 .85
16 Volts
140-VE4R7M1CTR0305 VE-4R7M1CTR-0305 A 4.7 3 x 5.3 14 .21 .137 .099
140-VE100M1CTR0405 VE-100M1CTR-0405 A 10 4 x 5.3 26 .12 .087 .062
140-VE220M1CTR0405 VE-220M1CTR-0405 A 22 4 x 5.3 30 .12 .087 .062
140-VE220M1CTR0505 VE-220M1CTR-0505 A 22 5 x 5.3 44 .15 .10 .075
140-VE330M1CTR0505 VE-330M1CTR-0505 A 33 5 x 5.3 55 .15 .10 .075
140-VE470M1CTR0505 VE-470M1CTR-0505 A 47 5 x 5.3 55 .15 .10 .075
140-VE470M1CTR0605 VE-470M1CTR-0605 A 47 6.3 x 5.3 75 .17 .112 .087
140-VE680M1CTR0605 VE-680M1CTR-0605 A 68 6.3 x 5.3 89 .17 .112 .087
140-VE101M1CTR0605 VE-101M1CTR-0605 A 100 6.3 x 5.3 89 .17 .112 .087
140-VE221M1CTR0607 VE-221M1CTR-0607 A 220 6.3 x 7.7 109 .20 .137 .10
140-VE221M1CTR0810 VE-221M1CTR-0810 A 220 8 x 10 270 .35 .237 .175
140-VE331M1CTR0810 VE-331M1CTR-0810 A 330 8 x 10 290 .37 .25 .187
140-VE471M1CTR1010 VE-471M1CTR-1010 A 470 10 x 10 400 .50 .337 .25
140-VE102M1CTR1313 VE-102M1CTR-1313 B 1000 12.5 x 13.5 750 .97 .65 .487
140-VE222M1CTR1616 VE-222M1CTR-1616 B 2200 16 x 16.5 1100 .84 .583 .449
140-VE332M1CTR1616 VE-332M1CTR-1616 B 3300 16 x 16.5 1300 1.75 1.17 .875
25 Volts
140-VE3R3M1ETR0305 VE-3R3M1ETR-0305 A 3.3 3 x 5.3 14 .21 .137 .099
140-VE4R7M1ETR0405 VE-4R7M1ETR-0405 A 4.7 4 x 5.3 26 .12 .087 .062
140-VE100M1ETR0505 VE-100M1ETR-0505 A 10 5 x 5.3 44 .15 .10 .075
140-VE220M1ETR0505 VE-220M1ETR-0505 A 22 5 x 5.3 47 .15 .10 .075
140-VE330M1ETR0505 VE-330M1ETR-0505 A 33 5 x 5.3 55 .15 .10 .075
140-VE330M1ETR0605 VE-330M1ETR-0605 A 33 6.3 x 5.3 67 .17 .112 .087
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Lelon
Part No. Fig. Value
(uF)
Case Size
(DxL mm)
Ripple
Current
Price Each
1 100 500
25 Volts (Cont.)
140-VE470M1ETR0605 VE-470M1ETR-0605 A 47 6.3 x 5.3 75 .17 .112 .087
140-VE680M1ETR0607 VE-680M1ETR-0607 A 68 6.3 x 7.7 109 .18 .125 .10
140-VE101M1ETR0607 VE-101M1ETR-0607 A 100 6.3 x 7.7 109 .99 .60 .49
140-VE221M1ETR0810 VE-221M1ETR-0810 A 220 8 x 10 270 .37 .25 .187
140-VE331M1ETR1010 VE-331M1ETR-1010 A 330 10 x 10 400 .51 .349 .262
140-VE471M1ETR1010 VE-471M1ETR-1010 A 470 10 x 10 400 .55 .375 .275
140-VE102M1ETR1313 VE-102M1ETR-1313 B 1000 12.5 x 13.5 750 1.04 .699 .524
140-VE222M1ETR1616 VE-222M1ETR-1616 B 2200 16 x 16.5 1100 1.73 1.16 .875
35 Volts
140-VE3R3M1VTR0305 VE-3R3M1VTR-0305 A 3.3 3 x 5.3 14 .21 .137 .099
140-VE4R7M1VTR0405 VE-4R7M1VTR-0405 A 4.7 4 x 5.3 26 .12 .087 .062
140-VE100M1VTR0505 VE-100M1VTR-0505 A 10 5 x 5.3 44 .15 .10 .075
140-VE220M1VTR0505 VE-220M1VTR-0505 A 22 5 x 5.3 47 .15 .10 .075
140-VE220M1VTR0605 VE-220M1VTR-0605 A 22 6.3 x 5.3 59 .17 .112 .087
140-VE330M1VTR0605 VE-330M1VTR-0605 A 33 6.3 x 5.3 67 .17 .112 .087
140-VE470M1VTR0607 VE-470M1VTR-0607 A 47 6.3 x 7.7 98 .18 .125 .10
140-VE680M1VTR0607 VE-680M1VTR-0607 A 68 6.3 x 7.7 109 .20 .137 .10
140-VE101M1VTR0810 VE-101M1VTR-0810 A 100 8 x 10 252 .36 .237 .175
140-VE221M1VTR0810 VE-221M1VTR-0810 A 220 8 x 10 270 .41 .274 .212
140-VE221M1VTR1010 VE-221M1VTR-1010 A 220 10 x 10 370 .51 .337 .25
140-VE331M1VTR1010 VE-331M1VTR-1010 A 330 10 x 10.3 400 .84 .583 .449
140-VE471M1VTR1313 VE-471M1VTR-1313 B 470 12.5 x 13.5 750 1.01 .687 .512
140-VE102M1VTR1616 VE-102M1VTR-1616 B 1000 16 x 16.5 1100 1.60 1.07 .80
50 Volts
140-VE0R1M1HTR0405 VE-0R1M1HTR-0405 A 0.1 4 x 5.3 3 .12 .087 .062
140-VER22M1HTR0405 VE-R22M1HTR-0405 A 0.22 4 x 5.3 5 .12 .087 .062
140-VER33M1HTR0405 VE-R33M1HTR-0405 A 0.33 4 x 5.3 6 .12 .087 .062
140-VER47M1HTR0405 VE-R47M1HTR-0405 A 0.47 4 x 5.3 7 .12 .087 .062
140-VE010M1HTR0405 VE-010M1HTR-0405 A 1 4 x 5.3 10 .12 .087 .062
140-VE2R2M1HTR0405 VE-2R2M1HTR-0405 A 2.2 4 x 5.3 14 .12 .087 .062
140-VE3R3M1HTR0405 VE-3R3M1HTR-0405 A 3.3 4 x 5.3 17 .12 .087 .062
140-VE4R7M1HTR0405 VE-4R7M1HTR-0405 A 4.7 4 x 5.3 20 .13 .087 .062
140-VE100M1HTR0505 VE-100M1HTR-0505 A 10 5 x 5.3 35 .15 .10 .075
140-VE220M1HTR0605 VE-220M1HTR-0605 A 22 6.3 x 5.3 50 .17 .112 .087
140-VE330M1HTR0607 VE-330M1HTR-0607 A 33 6.3 x 7.7 75 .18 .125 .10
140-VE470M1HTR0607 VE-470M1HTR-0607 A 47 6.3 x 7.7 75 .20 .137 .10
140-VE680M1HTR0810 VE-680M1HTR-0810 A 68 8 x 10 190 .36 .237 .175
140-VE101M1HTR0810 VE-101M1HTR-0810 A 100 8 x 10 190 .38 .262 .187
140-VE221M1HTR1010 VE-221M1HTR-1010 A 220 10 x 10 320 .59 .399 .299
140-VE331M1HTR1313 VE-331M1HTR-1313 B 330 12.5 x 13.5 600 1.01 .675 .50
140-VE471M1HTR1316 VE-471M1HTR-1316 B 470 12.5 x 16 740 1.10 .737 .55
63 Volts
140-VE0R1M1JTR0405 VE-0R1M1JTR-0405 A 0.1 4 x 5.3 2 .12 .087 .062
140-VER22M1JTR0405 VE-R22M1JTR-0405 A 0.22 4 x 5.3 3 .12 .087 .062
140-VER33M1JTR0405 VE-R33M1JTR-0405 A 0.33 4 x 5.3 4 .12 .087 .062
140-VER47M1JTR0405 VE-R47M1JTR-0405 A 0.47 4 x 5.3 5 .12 .087 .062
140-VE010M1JTR0405 VE-010M1JTR-0405 A 1 4 x 5.3 8 .12 .087 .062
140-VE2R2M1JTR0405 VE-2R2M1JTR-0405 A 2.2 4 x 5.3 12 .12 .087 .062
140-VE3R3M1JTR0505 VE-3R3M1JTR-0505 A 3.3 5 x 5.3 22 .15 .10 .075
140-VE4R7M1JTR0505 VE-4R7M1JTR-0505 A 4.7 5 x 5.3 25 .15 .10 .075
140-VE220M1JTR0810 VE-220M1JTR-0810 A 22 8 x 10 139 .35 .237 .175
140-VE330M1JTR0810 VE-330M1JTR-0810 A 33 8 x 10 139 .36 .237 .175
140-VE470M1JTR1010 VE-470M1JTR-1010 A 47 10 x 10 200 .50 .337 .25
140-VE680M1JTR1010 VE-680M1JTR-1010 A 68 10 x 10 226 .52 .35 .262
140-VE101M1JTR1010 VE-101M1JTR-1010 A 100 10 x 10 226 .52 .35 .262
140-VE221M1JTR1313 VE-221M1JTR-1313 B 220 12.5 x 13.5 500 1.01 .687 .512
140-VE331M1JTR1316 VE-331M1JTR-1316 B 330 12.5 x 16 600 1.14 .774 .574
140-VE471M1JTR1616 VE-471M1JTR-1616 B 470 16 x 16.5 850 1.70 1.13 .85
100 Volts
140-VE100M2ATR0810 VE-100M2ATR-0810 A 10 8 x 10 90 .43 .30 .15
140-VE220M2ATR0810 VE-220M2ATR-0810 A 22 8 x 10 90 .46 .312 .162
140-VE330M2ATR1010 VE-330M2ATR-1010 A 33 10 x 10 120 .64 .454 .318
140-VE470M2ATR1010 VE-470M2ATR-1010 A 47 10 x 10 120 .84 .583 .449
140-VE680M2ATR1313 VE-680M2ATR-1313 B 68 12.5 x 13.5 380 1.23 .862 .437
140-VE101M2ATR1313 VE-101M2ATR-1313 B 100 12.5 x 13.5 440 1.33 .921 .475
140-VE221M2ATR1616 VE-221M2ATR-1616 B 220 16 x 16.5 600 2.20 1.52 .787
 DIMENSIONS: mm
ØD L A B C W P±0.2 Fig.
3 5.3±0.2 3.3 3.3 1.5 0.45 ~ 0.75 0.8 A
4 5.3±0.2 4.3 4.3 2.0 0.5 ~ 0.8 1.0 A